MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities ¥

As of 30 April 2008

CB.12

Assets

Cash
Interbank and money market items
Securities purchased under resale agreements
Investments in securities, net

{with obfigations Baht 0.00)
Credlt advances (net of allowance for doubtful accounts})
Accrued interest receivables
Properties foreclosed
Custotners' llabllities under acceptances
Premises and equipment, net
Other assets

Total Assels
Customers’ liabilities under unmatured bills
Total

Baht
5,155,087.25
7,979,072,172.36

24,889,973,292.14

86,295,906,691.19
484,8695,164.39

144,758,266.98
5,810,647,535.56

125,510,448,209.87

800,988,505.38

126,411,436,715.25

Non-Performing Loans # {net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)
( 0.15 percents of total loans after allewance for doubtful accounts of Non-Perfarming Loans)

Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2008 {Quarterly)

Actual allowance for doubtful accounts

Loans to related parties

Loans to related asset management companies
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring

Changes in assets and liabilities this month dug to the penalty expenses

from violating the Commercial Banking Act B.E.2505 and

amencdled Act, section

Significant contingent llabllities
Avals to bills and guarantees of loans
Letters of credit

Liabilities

Deposits
Interbank and money market iterns
Liabilities payable on demand
Securities sold under repurchase agreements
Borrowings
Bani’s liabilities under acceptances
Other liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity
(funds maintained as legal reserve Baht  19,027,881,269.40 }

Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6
Net loss not yet compensated by head office

Net funds to be maintained as assats under Section 6
Net debit (credit) inter-office balance with head office

and other branches of the same legal entity

20,196,098,401.72

Baht
56,949,988,175,62
2,065,639,420,80
384,129,830.39

22,496,181,064.50

5,530,997,196.20

87,426,935,687.51

20,196,098,401.72

14,539,683,538,16

Debit balance with head office: and other branches of

the same legal entity
Profit and loss account and others

Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity
Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and
Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity

Bank’s liabilities under unmatured bllls
Total

YThis Summary Stetement has not been reviewed or audited by Certified Pubilic Accountant
¥ Non-Performing Loans (gross) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)
( 0.34 percents of total loans befere allowance for doubtful accounts)

(Ms. Phurita Luepichit)
Vice President, Accounting Division

Baht
118,560,000.00

938,372,261,90
938,375,632.40
1,428,269,596.44

134,737,498.29
4,202,738,539.54

274,800,000.00

{Mr. Muneaki Kiyota)
General Manager

34,735,781,939.88
3,447,730,582.48

38,183,512,522.36

125,610,448,209.87

800,988,505.38

126,411,436,715.25




