## MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities <sup>1/</sup> As of 30 April 2008

		AS 01 30 April 2006		
Assets	Baht	Liabilities		Baht
Cash	5,195,087.25	Deposits		56,949,988,175.62
Interbank and money market items	7,979,072,172.36	Interbank and money market items		2,065,639,420.80
Securities purchased under resale agreements	-	Liabilities payable on demand		384,129,830.39
Investments in securities, net	24,889,973,292.14	Securities sold under repurchase agreements		-
(with obligations Baht 0.00)		Borrowings		22,496,181,064.50
Credit advances (net of allowance for doubtful accounts)	86,295,906,691.19	Bank's flabilities under acceptances		
Accrued interest receivables	484,895,164.39	Other liabilities		5,530,997,196.20
Properties foreclosed	-	Total Liabilities		87,426,935,687.51
Customers' liabilities under acceptances				
Premises and equipment, net	144,758,266.98	.98 Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		
Other assets	5,810,647,535.56	(funds maintained as legal reserve Baht 19,027,881,269.40 )		
		Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6	20,196,098,401.72	
		Net loss not yet compensated by head office	()	
		Net funds to be maintained as assets under Section 6	20,196,098,401.72	•
		Net debit (credit) inter-office balance with head office		
		and other branches of the same legal entity	14,539,683,538.16	
	•	Debit balance with head office and other branches of	,	
	<u> </u>	the same legal entity		34,735,781,939.88
The same of the sa		Profit and loss account and others	l	
	Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		3,447,730,582.48 38,183,512,522.36	
•		Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and		
Total Assets	125,610,448,209.87	7 Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		125,610,448,209.87
Customers' liabilities under unmatured bills	800,988,505.38	B Bank's liabilities under unmatured bills		800,988,505.38
Total	126,411,436,715.25	Total		126,411,436,715.25
		a Baht	!	
Non-Performing Loans <sup>2/</sup> (net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly) 118,560,000.00				
( 0.15 percents of total loans after allowance for doubt	• •	· ·		

Non-Performing Loans 2/ (net) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	118,560,000.00	
( 0.15 percents of total loans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)		
Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	938,372,281.90	
Actual allowance for doubtful accounts	938,375,632.40	
Loans to related parties	1,429,269,596.44	
Loans to related asset management companies	•	
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring	•	
Changes in assets and liabilities this month due to the penalty expenses		
from violating the Commercial Banking Act B.E.2505 and		
amended Act, section	•	
Significant contingent liabilities		
Avals to bills and guarantees of loans	134,737,498.29	
Letters of credit	4,202,738,939.54	
<sup>1/</sup> This Summary Statement has not been reviewed or audited by Certified Public Accountant		
<sup>2/</sup> Non-Performing Loans (gross) As of 31 March 2008 (Quarterly)	274,800,000.00	
( 0.34 percents of total loans before allowance for doubtful accounts)		
(Mo Physica Lucaistá)	(M. M	
(Ms. Phurita Luepichit)	(Mr. Muneaki Kiyota )	
Vice President, Accounting Division	General Manager	